
Mike Dosan, Jr. 

BID #1183 - PIEDMONT ELENENTARY SCHOOL 
WORK SCOPE #35 CENTURY FENCE CONPANY 

Document G701/CMa™ - 1992 

Change Order· Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

PROJECT (Name and add:t'e~s): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER: t8l 
Lincoln-PiedmO!1t Ele~e~tary School INITIATION DATE: 7/15/11 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: t8l 
2827 Chambersburg Avenue ARCHITECT: t8l 
Duluth, MN 55811 CONTRACTOR: t8l 
TO CONTRACTOR (NariJe and address): PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.00 I FIELD: 0 
Century Fel\ce O)mpanY 20213 OTHER: t8l 
14839 Lake Drive CONTRACT DATE: 05/0412010 
POBox 277 CONTRACT FOR: General 
Forest Lake, MN l!5025 Construction 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: AUG 23 2011 
Item No. 001 - PCO 183 Change concrete fence post footings ($198.00) 

I.S.0.#709 
FACILITIES MGMTTotal Amount This Change Order ($198.00) 

The original Contract Sum wi!S $ ___-=..;ll:z..:,1~86::;.0~0:-
Netchange~y p~viouslYIl~JjzedChange Orders $ ___.....,..:6:z..:,5=""42~.0-:-0'-
The ContraCtSumJ)n~totbi~ Change Order was $ ___-=..;17-'-:,7,.:::28;;.:.'0~0:-
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the anJount of $ -\98.00 

------,:~..,....,..,,-

Thenevv Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 17,530.00 

The Contract Ttm.c:: Will betncreasedlly~ro (0) days. 

The date of Substantial C6~letion llSofthe da~e ofthis Change Order therefore is 7/1812011. 


NOTE: ThIs Summary dOes ~t reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been 

authOli?:ed by CQhStrq~tion Change Directive .. 


NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED ElY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

Kraus"AiIdersoo Constri1ction Company SJA Architects 
CONSTRUCTION MANA(lER- (firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
3716 Oneota StreetDulu :MN 55807 11 E. Superior Street, Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS ADDRESS 

~~ 
BY (Signature) BY (Signature) 

Larry Turbes .8-'7-/1 
(l'yped name) DATE: (l'yped name) DATE: 

ISO #709 Duluth Public Schools 
e) OWNER (Firm name) 
x 277, Forest Lake, MN 55025 215 N. 1st Avenue E., Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)
1»1 p)trte 

(I'yped name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701fCMa"" -1992. Copyright C 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: ThIs AlA" Document 1$ 

protected by U.S. Copyright law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction Of distribution of this AlA" Document, or any portion of It, may 

rtlUIt In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the 1_. This document was produced by AlA 

software at 12:47:52 on 07/1512011 under Order No.9363530564_1 which expires on 01/07/2012, and is not lor resale. 

User Notes: (205248n97) 


1 

http:17,530.00
http:080020.00

